
Renigunta-Gorakhpur OneDay Special/07490XX - Exp - SCR 
RJP/Razampeta to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

4h 30m - 236 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RU Renigunta Junction 08:45 0 1 0 88 115 SCR
2 KOU Koduru 09:13 09:15 2m 0 1 41 88 198 SCR
3 RJP Razampeta 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 74 45 145 SCR
4 NRE Nandalur 09:55 09:57 2m 0 1 86 63 147 SCR
5 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
10:35 10:40 5m 0 1 125 67 137 SCR

6 YA Yerraguntla Junction 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 165 52 SCR
7 MOO Muddanuru 11:35 11:37 2m 0 1 180 84 191 SCR
8 KDP Kondapuram 11:55 11:57 2m 0 1 206 48 225 SCR
9 TU Tadipatri 12:32 12:34 2m 0 1 234 41 237 SCR
10 GY Gooty Junction 13:45 13:47 2m 0 1 282 74 365 SCR
11 GTL Guntakal Junction 14:10 14:30 20m 0 1 310 63 451 SCR
12 AD Adoni 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 362 64 421 SCR
13 MALM Mantralayam Road 16:00 16:10 10m 0 1 403 49 332 SCR
14 RC Raichur Junction 16:45 16:47 2m 0 1 432 71 407 SCR
15 YG Yadgir 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 500 54 365 SCR
16 SEM Sedam 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 575 60 413 SCR
17 TDU Tandur 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 608 40 457 SCR
18 VKB Vikarabad Junction 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 650 77 626 SCR
19 LPI Lingampalli 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 699 16 559 SCR
20 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:00 23:25 25m 0 1 722 49 536 SCR
21 KZJ Kazipet Junction 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 854 105 286 SCR
22 RDM Ramagundam 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 947 53 170 SCR
23 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 04:23 04:25 2m 0 2 1019 44 184 SCR
24 BPQ Balharshah 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 1089 50 346 CR
25 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:20 10:30 10m 0 2 1297 48 309 CR
26 ET Itarsi Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 0 2 1596 42 329 WCR
27 BPL Bhopal Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 2 1687 41 405 WCR
28 BINA Bina Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 2 1826 86 411 WCR
29 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:27 00:42 15m 0 3 1979 61 258 NCR
30 GWL Gwalior Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 0 3 2077 71 212 NCR
31 AGC Agra Cantt. 04:00 04:10 10m 0 3 2195 27 167 NCR
32 TDL Tundla Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 0 3 2222 79 167 NCR
33 CNB Kanpur Central 08:10 08:20 10m 0 3 2453 39 127 NCR
34 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 10:10 10:20 10m 0 3 2525 36 121 NER
35 GD Gonda Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 3 2646 48 105 NER
36 MUR Mankapur Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 3 2674 44 106 NER
37 BST Basti 15:45 15:50 5m 0 3 2735 47 91 NER
38 KLD Khalilabad 16:28 16:30 2m 0 3 2764 34 84 NER
39 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 17:30 0 3 2798 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (06:35)

May 05 2024 (06:35)

1

1


